PULL DOZER

SPECS

Total Side to Side Tilt
Total Blade Roll

Blade Angled Back
Blade Angled Forward
Transport Width
Widest Working Width
Middle Blade Width

(o0}

K .\‘ . “.", ..; -
By | " Rl

WEIGHT 32,750 LBS

12.2deg
50.5 deg
26.6.deg
85.1deg
179"
260.8"
146.9"

N sales@ocfab.ca &, (204) 868-5399 @) www.ocfab.ca/rhino-blade




WATCH OUR
DEMO VIDEO

PULL DOZER

Built tough for demanding jobs, the Rhino Blade features
heavy-duty construction and a best-in-class weight-to-blade
length ratio. Its patented dynamic wings, combining a blade
that rolls forward and back with independent wings that fold
forward and back, allow for a wide range of cutting profiles. A
steerable axle adds precise control and versatility in the field.

ELIMINATE COMPACTION

HYDRAULIC
RIPPERS

UNMATCHED AGILITY

STEERABLE
TIRES

PATENTED, 112-DEGREE

DYNAMIC
WINGS

N4 sales@ocfab.ca {, (204) 868-5399 @) www.ocfab.ca/rhino-blade



