

# PULL DOZER SPECS



Total Side to Side Tilt	<b>12.2 deg</b>
Total Blade Roll	<b>50.5 deg</b>
Blade Angled Back	<b>26.6. deg</b>
Blade Angled Forward	<b>85.1 deg</b>
Transport Width	<b>179"</b>
Widest Working Width	<b>260.8"</b>
Middle Blade Width	<b>146.9"</b>



**WEIGHT 32,750 LBS**



WATCH OUR  
DEMO VIDEO



## PULL DOZER

Built tough for demanding jobs, the Rhino Blade features heavy-duty construction and a best-in-class weight-to-blade length ratio. Its patented dynamic wings, combining a blade that rolls forward and back with independent wings that fold forward and back, allow for a wide range of cutting profiles. A steerable axle adds precise control and versatility in the field.



PATENTED, 112-DEGREE  
**DYNAMIC  
WINGS**



UNMATCHED AGILITY  
**STEERABLE  
TIRES**



ELIMINATE COMPACTION  
**HYDRAULIC  
RIPPERS**

[sales@ocfab.ca](mailto:sales@ocfab.ca)



[\(204\) 868-5399](tel:(204)868-5399)



[www.ocfab.ca/rhino-blade](http://www.ocfab.ca/rhino-blade)